
ABIES CANADENSIS

ABIES NIGRA

ABROMA AUGUSTA FOL

ABROMA RADIX

ABROTANUM

ABSINTHIUM

ACALYPHA INDICA

ACHYRANTHES ASPERA

ACIDUM ACETICUM

ACIDUM BENZOICUM

ACIDUM BUTYRICUM

ACIDUM CARBOLICUM

ACIDUM CITRICUM

ACIDUM FORMICUM

ACIDUM MURIATICUM

ACIDUM NITRICUM

ACIDUM NITRO MURIATICUM

ACIDUM OXALICUM

ACIDUM PHOSPHORICUM

ACIDUM SALICYLICUM

ACIDUM SULPHURICUM

ACONITUM FEROX

ACONITUM NAPELLUS

ACTEA RACEMOSA

ACTEA SPICATA

ADONIS VERNALIS

AEGLE FOLIA

AEGLE MARMELOS

AEGOPODIUM P.

AESCULUS GLABRA

AESCULUS HIPPOCASTANUM

SR. NAME

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

RATES  OF  MOTHER  TINCTURE

30 ml MRP 100 ml MRP 495 ml MRP

90

110

140

170

190

210

310

355

175

220

280

340

380

400

600

800

495

605

760

935

1045

1200

1705

3000

SR. NAME Order
Qty.

336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386

RANUNCULUS BULBOSUS
RANUNCULUS SCELERATUS
RAPHANUS SATIVUS
RATANHIA
RAUVOLFIA SERPENTINA
RHAMNUS CATHARTICUS
RHEUM
RHODODENDRON CHRYSANTHUM
RHUS AROMATICA
RHUS GLABRA
RHUS TOXICODENDRON
RICINUS COMMUNIS
ROBINIA PSEUDACACIA
ROSMARINUS OFFICINALIS
RUBIA TINCTORUM
RUMEX ACETOSA
RUMEX CRISPUS
RUTA GRAVEOLENS
SABADILLA
SABAL SERRULATA
SABINA
SALIX NIGRA
SALVIA OFFICINALIS
SAMBUCUS NIGRA
SANGUINARIA CANADENSIS
SARRACENIA PURPUREA
SARSAPARILLA
SCILLA MARTIMA
SCROPHULARIA
SCUTELLARIA LATERIFLORA
SECALE CORNUTUM\
SENECIO AUREUS
SENEGA
SENNA
SINAPIS ALBA
SINAPIS NIGRA
SOLANUM NIGRUM
SOLANUM XANTHOCARPUM
SOLIDAGO VIRGAUREA
SPIRAEA VEMARIA
SPONGIA TOSTA
SQUILLA
STAPHYSAGRIA
STELLARIA MEDIA
STERCULIA ACUMINATA
STICTA PULMONARIA
STIGMATA MAYDIS ZEA
STILLINGIA SYLVATICA
STRAMONIUM
STROPHANTHUS HISPIDUS
SULPHUR

SR. NAME

387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437

SUMBUL
SWERTIA CHIRATA
SYMPHYTUM O FFICINALE
SYZYGIUM JAMBOLANUM
TABACUM
TAMUS COMMUNIS
TANACETUM VULGARE
TARAXACUM OFFICINALE
TAXUS BACCATA
TEREBINTHINAE OLEUM
TERMINALIA ARJUNA
TEUCRIUM MARUM VERUM
THALASPI B.P
THEA CHINENSIS
THUJA OCCIDENTALIS
THYMUS VULGARIS
TILIA EUROPAEA
TINOSPORA CORDIFOLIA
TONGO
TRIBULUS TERRESTRIS
TRIFOLIUM PRATENSE
TRIFOLIUM REPENS
TRILLIUM PENDULUM
TRITICUM REPENS
TRYCHOSANTHES DIOICA
TUSSILAGO FARFARA
TYLOPHORA INDICA
ULMUS FULVA
URTICA URENIS
USNEA BARBATA
USTILAGO MAYDIS
UVA URSI
VACCININUM MYRTILLUS
VALERIANA OFFICINALIS
VARBENA OFFICINALIS
VERATRUM ALBUM
VERATRUM VIRIDE
VERBASCUM THAPSUS
VERNONIA ANTHELMINTICA
VIBURNUM OPULUS
VIBURUNM PRUNIFOLIUM
VINCA MINOR
VIOLA ODORATA
VIOLA TRICOLOR
VISCUM ALBUM
WITHANIA SOMNIFERA see ASHWAGANDHA 
XANTHOXYLUM FRAXINEUM
YERBA SANTA
YOHIMBINUM
YUCCA FILAMENTOSA
ZINGIBER OFFICINALE

SR. NAME

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

AETHUSA CYNAPIUM

AGARICUS MUSCARIUS

AGAVE AMERICANA

AGNUS CASTUS

AILANTHUS GLANDULOSUS

ALETRIS FARINOSA

ALFALFA

ALLIUM CEPA

ALLIUM SATIVUM

ALNUS SERRULATA

ALOE SOCOTRINA

ALSTONIA SCHOLARIS

ALTHEA OFFICINALIS\

AMBROSIA ARTEMISIAEFOLIA

AMLOKI

AMMI VISNAGA

AMOORA ROHITAKA

AMYGDALUS AMARA

ANACARDIUM OCCIDENTALE

ANACARDIUM ORIENTALE

ANAGALLIS ARVENSIS

ANDROGRAPHIS PANICULATA

ANGUSTURA VERA

ANGELICA

ANTHEMIS NOBILIS

ANATHERUM MUR.

APIS MELLIFICA

APIUM GRAVEOLENS

APOCYNUM CANNABINUM 

AQUILEGIA VULG.

ARALIA RACEMOSA

ARISTOLOCHIA CLEMATITIS

July-2022
MT ORDER FORM
KRIG'S

R

NEW MOTHER TINCTURE
SR. NAME

CYDONIA VULGARIS Q

CORIANDER SATIVA Q

FOENICULUM VULG Q

PIMPINELLA ANISATUM Q

OENANTHE CROCATA Q

LAVANDULA ANG.Q

1

2

3

4

5

6

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

Category

CategoryCategory
Order
Qty.

Order
Qty.

Order
Qty.

Order
Qty.

Category

Category Category

E

A

B

B

G

A

A

B

A

A

C

A

A

A

A

B

A

B

A

A

A

A

C

A

A

A

A

A

D

D

D

C

A

A

E

B

A

B

B

C

A

B

H

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

C

A

B

A

B

A

A

A

A

C

B

B

C

B

A

D

C

E

B

B
A
A
B
B
D
A
B
D
D
E
A
B
A
B
B
B
B
G
D
C
C
D
D
G
G
B
A
C
B
F
D
G
A
A
A
A
A
B
D
F
A
H
B
C
D
A
D
A
H
A

E
B
C
A
A
A
B
A
A
A
A
C
B
A
C
A
A
A
B
A
D
B
C
B
D
B
A
G
A
C
H
B
F
A
B
C
F
A
A
C
C
B
A
A
B
A
C
C
D
B
A

Name ..........................................

GST/ Aadhar ................................

Mobile .........................................



SR. NAME SR. NAMESR. NAMESR. NAME

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

CAMPHORA

CANNA

CANTHARIS

CAPSICUM ANNUM

CARDUUS BENEDICTUS

CARDUUS MARIANUS

CARICA PAPAYA

CASCARA SAGRADA

CASCARILLA

CASSIA FISTULA

CASSIA SOPHERA

CASTANEA VESCA

CAULOPHYLLUM THALICTROIDES

CEANOTHUS AMERICANUS

CEPHALANDRA INDICA

CHAMOMILLA

CHAPARRO AMARGOS

CHAULMOOGRA

CHEIRANTHUS CHEIRI

CHELIDONIUM MAJUS

CHELONE GLABRA

CHENOPODIUM  ANTHELMINTICUM

CHIMAPHILA

CHIONANTHUS VIRGINICA

CICHORIUM INTYBUS

CIMCIFUGA RACEMOSA

CINA

CINCHONA OFFICINALIS

CINERARIA MARTIMA

CINNAMONUM

CISTUS CANADENSIS

CITRUS VULGARIS 

CLEMATIS ERECTA

CLERODENDRON  INF.

COCCULUS INDICUS

COCCUS CACTI

COCHLERIA ARMORACIA

COCHLERIA OFFICINALIS

COFFEA CRUDA

COLCHICUM

COLEUS AROMATICUS

COLLINSONIA CANADENSIS

COLOCYNTHIS

CONDURANGO

CONIUM MACULATUM

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

CONVALLARIA MAJALIS

CONVOLVULUS ARVENSIS

CRATAEGUS OXYACANTHA

CROTON TIGLIUM

CUBEBA OFFICINALIS

CUCURBITA PEPO

CYNARA SCOLYMUS

CYNDON DACTYLON

DAMIANA

DAPHNE INDICA

DESMODIUM GANG.

DICTAMNUS ALBUS

DIGITALIS PURPUREA

DIOSCOREA VILLOSA

DOLICHOS PRURIENS

DRONA

DROSERA ROTUNDIFOLIA

DUBOISIA MYOPOROIDES

DULCAMARA

ECHINACEA  ANGUSTIFOLIA

ECHINACEA PURPUREA 

EMBELIA RIBES

EPHEDRA VULGARIS

EQUISETUM HYEMALE

ERIGERON CANADENSIS

ERIODYETON GLUTINOSUM

ERYNGIUM MARITIMUM

EUCALYPTUS GLOBULUS

EUPATORIUM PERFOLIATUM 

EUPATORIUM PURPUREM

EUPHORBIA

EUPHRASIA OFFICINALIS

FAGOPYRUM ESCULENTUM

FICUS INDICA

FICUS RELIGIOSA

FILIPENDULA ULMARIA

FILIX MAS

FRAGARIA VESCA

FRAXINUS AMERICANA

FUCUS VESICULOSUS

GALEGA OFFICINALIS

GAMBOGIA

GAULTHERIA PROCUMBENS

GELSEMIUM SEMPERVIRENS

GENISTA TINCTORIA

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

289

290

JUNIPERUS COMMUNIS

JUNIPERUS VIRGINIANA 

JUSTICIA  ADHATODA

KALIUM BICHROMICUM

KALIUM IODATUM

KALIUM PERM.

KALMEGH

KALMIA LATIFOLIA

KAMALA

KREOSOTUM

KURCHI

LACHNANTHES TINCTORIA

LACTUCA VIROSA

LAMIUM ALBUM

LAPPA MAJOR

LAUROCERASUS

LECITHINUM

LEDUM PALUSTRE

LEMNA MINOR

LEONURUS CARDICA

LEPTENDRA VIRGINICA

LEUCUS ASPERA

LIATRIS SPICATA

LILIUM TIGRINUM

LINARIA VULGARIS

LOBELIA INFLATA

LUFFA AMARA

LUFFA BINDAL

LYCOPERSICUM ESCULENTUM

LYCOPODIUM CLAVATUM

LYCOPUS VIRGINICUS

MELILOTUS ALBA

MELILOTUS OFFICINALIS

MENTHA PIPERITA

MENYANTHES TRIFOLIATA

MERCURIALIS PERENNIS

MEZERIUM

MILLEFOLIUM

MITCHELLA REPENS

MULLEIN FLOWER

MYRICA CERIFERA

MYRTUS COMMUNIS

MYRISTICA SEBIFERA

NUPHUR LUTEA

NUX MOSCHATA

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

NUX VOMICA

NYCTANTHES ARBORTRISTES

NYMPHAEA ODORATA

OCIMUM CANUM

OCIMUM GRATISSIMUM

OCIMUM SANCTUM

OENANTHE BIENNIS

OLEANDER

OLEUM RICINI

OLDENLANDIA HERBACEA

ONONIS SPINOSA

OPUNTIA

ORIGANUM MAJORANA

ORIGANUM VULGARIS

ORNITHOGALUM UMBELLATUM

OXYDENDRUM ARBOR

PAEONIA OFFICINALIS

PAREIRA BRAVA

PARIS QUADRIFOLIA

PASSIFLORA INCARNATA

PASTINACA SATIVA

PETROLEUM

PETROSELINUM SATIVUM

PHASEOLUS NANUS

PHYSOSTIGMA

PHYTOLACCA BERRY

PHYTOLACCA DECANDRA

PIMENTA OFF.

PINUS LAMBERTIA

PIPER METHYSTICUM

PIPER NIGRUM

PISCIDIA

PLANTAGO MAJOR

PODOPHYLLUM

POLYGONUM PUNCT

POPULUS TREMULOIDES

POTHOS FOETIDUS

PRUNUS SPINOSA

PRUNUS VIRGINIANA

PSORALEA CORYLIFOLIA

PULSATILLA

QUASSIA AMARA

QUERCUS GL. SPIRIT

QUERCUS ROBUR

QUILLAYA SAPONARIA

SR. NAME

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

GENTIANA LUTEA

GERANIUM MACULATUM

GINKO BILOBA

GINSENG

GALLIUM APARINE

GNAPHALIUM POLYCEPHALUM

GOSSYPIUM HERBACEUM

GRANATUM

GRINDELIA ROBUSTA

GUACO

GUAIACUM

GUARANA

GYMNEMA SYLVESTRE

HAEMOTOXYLON CAMPACHIANUM

HAMAMELIS VIRGINICA

HARITAKI

HEDRA HELIX

HELIANTHUS ANNUS

HELIOTROPIUM PERUVIANUM

HELLEBORUS NIGER

HEMIDESMUS INDICA

HEPATICA TRILOBA

HERACLEUM BARNACA

HUMULUS LUPULUS

HYDRANGIA ARBORESCENS

HYDRASTIS CANADENSIS

HYDROCORTISONE

HYDROCOTYLE ASIATICA

HYGROPHILA SPINOSA

HYOSCYAMUS NIGER

HYPERICUM PERFORATUM

IBERIS AMARA

IGNATIA AMARA

ILEX AQUIFOLIUM

ILLICUM ANISATUM

INULA

IODIUM

IPECACUANHA

IRIS VERSICOLOR

JABORANDI

JACARANDA CAROBA

JALAPA

JANOSIA ASHOKA

JATROPHA CURCAS

JUGLANS CINEREA

JUGLANS REGIA

SR. NAME

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

ARISTOLOCHIA SERPENTARIA

ARITICUM LAPA see LAPPA MAJOR

ARJUNA see TERMINALIA ARJUNA

ARNICA MONTANA

ARSENICUM ALBUM

ARTEMISIA VULGARIS

ARUM TRIPHYLLUM

ARUNDO MAURITANICA

ASAFOETIDA

ASARUM CANADENSE

ASARUM EUROPAEUM

ASCLEPIAS INCARNATA

ASCLEPIAS SYRIACA

ASCLEPIAS TUBEROSA

ASHOKA see JANOSIA ASHOKA

ASHWAGANDHA

ASPARAGUS OFFICINALIS

ASPIDOSPERMA

ATISTA INDICA

ATISTA RADIX

AVENA SATIVA

AZADIRACHTA INDICA

BABCHI see PSORALEA CORYLIFOLIA

BADIAGA

BALSAMUM PERUVIANUM

BAPTISIA TINCTORIA

BAROSMA CRENATA

BELLADONNA

BELLIS PERENNIS

BERBERIS AQUIFOLIUM

BERBERIS VULGARIS

BLATTA ORIENTALIS

BLUMEA ODORATA

BOERHAAVIA DIFFUSA 

BOLDO

BRAHMI

BRYONIA ALBA

BRYOPHYLLUM

CACTUS GRANDIFLORUS

CAESALPINIA B.

CAJUPUT OLEUM

CALADIUM SEGUINUM

CALENDULA OFF.

CALOTROPIS GIG.

CALTHA PALUSTRIS

Order
Qty.

Order
Qty.

Order
Qty.

Order
Qty.

Order
Qty.

Order
Qty.

Category CategoryCategoryCategoryCategory

H

C

A

C

B

B

E

B

D

B

B

D

D

D

A

A

A

C

A

A

A

A

A

F

D

G

C

B

A

D

A

B

A

A

D

A

C

B

D

A

A

F

A

A

A

Category

D

A

G

A

A

B

A

C

B

B

A

A

B

F

A

A

D

A

B

B

F

A

D

G

B

D

D

A

B

B

G

A

B

A

A

H

B

B

B

D

A

D

A

D

B

B

A

B

A

A

B

B

A

B

C

B

D

B

C

B

A

G

A

B

C

C

A

D

B

A

C

B

A

C

C

B

C

A

A

A

D

A

B

C

C

B

D

C

D

D

D

C

B

H

C

C

A

C

C

D

H

C

A

C

E

A

A

A

A

C

A

D

C

B

E

H

A

A

A

A

C

B

G

E

C

C

E

H

E

C

B

B

A

A

A

A

A

B

A

B

G

A

A

D

C

D

A

B

A

A

C

B

B

C

A

D

G

A

D

B

A

B

B

A

A

C

B

A

A

A

B

B

D

B

B

A

F

D

F

E

B

A

A

D

A

A

A

D

A

A

D

B

A

B

A

H

B

E

D

E

B

B

D

A

A

E

E

C

C

B

D

A

B

A

B

B

B

E

B

B

A

E

B

E

B

B
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